

C.A.No. 667-671 OF 2004

ITEM No.12

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 46-60 in Civil Appeal Nos. 667-671 of 2004

ASHWIN S. MEHTA AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 12/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. A.K. Nigam, Adv.  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.  
Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.  
Ms. Inkle Barooah, Adv.

For Applicant/  
Respondent (s)Mr. Subramonium Prasad., Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing expedited.

In the meantime, the record may be summoned forthwith.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Janki Bhatia ]  
Court Master