

@

C.A.No. 667-671 OF 2004

ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 86-90 in 61-85 in Civil Appeal Nos.667-671 of 2004

ASHWIN S. MEHTA AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For recall/modification/revocation)

Date : 24/05/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL (VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant (s)Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Mr. Arvind K. Nigam,Adv.
Ms. Inklea Barooah,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Vivek Kohli,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Jain,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Krishnan,Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal,Adv.]
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory applications are dismissed as not maintainable.

[T.I. Rajput]
Court Master

[Madhu Saxena]
Court Master