

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.667-671 of 2004

Ashwin S. Mehta & Anr.
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Custodian & Ors.
Respondent(s)

(With appln. for clarification/modification of Court's order
and with office report)

With C.A.Nos.672-675/2004

(With office report)

With C.A.Nos.676-680/2004, 681/2004

(With appln. for directions and with office report)

Date : 28/07/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be taken up till 10th August, 2005.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master